S i t - o n  To w  Tr a c t o r
TTS30-60-Q2 TTS30-Q2 with a compact structure, excellent manoeuvrability and 3000 kg
load capacity, is designed for work in tight spaces and a variety of logistical
operations: airports; stations; and warehouses.
TTS60-Q2 with a 6000 kg load capacity, is designed for heavy-duty logistics
and industrial applications, long distance towing in demanding environments
and increased performance without compromising operator comfort.
Electric power steering and front and rear axle rubber shock absorbers

  CHARACTERISTICS
1.1 Manufacturer TCM
1.2 Manufacturer’s model designation TTS30-Q1 TTS60-Q1
1.3 Power source Battery Battery
1.4 Operator type Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 3000 6000
1.7 Rated drawbar pull F (N) 750 1500
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1040 1245
WEIGHT
2.1b Truck weight without load, with maximum battery weight kg 1080 1245
2.3 Axle loadings without load & with maximum battery weight, drive / load side kg 440 / 640 495 / 750
WHEELS, DRIVE TRAIN
3.1 Tyres: PT = Power Thane, Vul = Vulkollan, P = Polyurethane, N = Nylon, R = Rubber drive / load side Solid - rubber Solid - rubber
3.2 Tyre dimensions, drive side (mm) 4.00 - 8 4.00 - 8
3.3 Tyre dimensions, load side (mm) 4.00 - 8 4.00 - 8
3.5 Number of wheels, load / drive side (x = driven)  1 / 2x 1 / 2x
3.7 Track width (center of tyres), load side b11 (mm) 878 878
DIMENSIONS
4.8 Seat - or stand height h7 (mm) 980 980
4.12 Tow coupling height h10 (mm) 230 / 330 / 420 230 / 330 / 420
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 1870 2020
4.21 Overall width b1 (mm) 996 996
4.32 Ground clearance at center of wheelbase, (forks lowered) m2 (mm) 120 120
4.35 Turning radius Wa (mm) 1590 1680
PERFORMANCE
5.1 Travel speed, with / without load km / h 8 / 14 7 / 14
5.5 Max. drawbar pull N 3000 6000
5.10 Service brakes (mechanical / hydraulic / electric / pneumatic) Hydraulic Hydraulic
ELECTRIC MOTORS
6.1 Drive motor capacity (60 min. short duty) kW 3 6
6.4 Battery voltage/capacity at 5-hour discharge V / Ah 51.2 / 206 51.2 / 277
6.5 Battery weight kg 420 420
MISCELLANEOUS
8.1 Type of drive control AC Speed Control AC Speed Control
10.7 Level of noise at the ear level of the driver according to EN 12 053:2001 and EN ISO 4871, in work LpAZ dB (A) <70 <70
  OPTIONS